
Pending PFR Data
Case  Management  System

TOTAL PFRs 
PENDING AT HQPFRs RECEIVEDDATE

As of 06/13/2018

PFRs AWAITING
BOARD ACTION

01/07/2017 504 11

01/31/2017 60 557 63

02/28/2017 67 624 132

03/31/2017 83 707 189

04/30/2017 69 776 236

05/31/2017 81 857 309

06/30/2017 73 930 371

07/31/2017 63 993 417

08/31/2017 74 1067 485

09/30/2017 43 1110 570

10/31/2017 61 1171 633

11/30/2017 73 1244 697

12/31/2017 49 1293 753

01/31/2018 53 1346 821

02/28/2018 46 1392 881

03/31/2018 60 1452 985

04/30/2018 53 1505 1061

05/31/2018 64 1568 1154

TOTAL PFRs RECEIVED 1072


